
Napili Villas HOA, Inc. Reserve Statement 12/31/2023

Beginning Balance (January 1, 2023) 433,687.73$             

Income
Statutory Reserve Assessments  138,600.00$             
Interest 403.05$                    
Morgan Stanley Yearly Fee (175.00)$                   

Total 572,515.78$             
Reserve Expenses

February-Backflow 3,779.16$                 
April-Backflow 3,793.19$                 
September-Backflow 11,910.67$               
October-Backflow 798.74$                    
December-Backflow 1,099.99$                 

Total 21,381.75$               

Balance 12/31/2023 551,134.03$             

Bank Reconciliation
Morgan Stanley 359,814.73$                
Home Street Bank 92,733.07$                  
Hawaii Central Credit Union 99,636.22$                  
Due to Operating (1,099.99)$                   
Reserves Due from Operating 50.00$                         

Total 551,134.03$                

 1/23/2024
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Napili Villas AOAO Run Date: 01/24/2024
Run Time: 11:50 AM

BALANCE SHEET
As of: 12/31/2023

Assets

Account # Account Name Total
Operating
Accounts
1010 BoH Checking - Operating 2164 $99,051.24
1015 BoH Money Mkt - Operating $1,375.49

OPERATING ACCOUNTS TOTAL: $100,426.73

Reserve
Accounts
1210 Morgan Stanley - Reserves $359,814.73
1223 Homestreet Bank - Reserves $92,733.07
1224 Hawaii Central CU - Reserves $99,636.22

RESERVE ACCOUNTS TOTAL: $552,184.02

Assets-Current
1310 Maintenance Assmts. Receiv. $70,483.98
1320 Reserve Assmts. Receiv. $5,626.79
1340 Late Fees Receivable $3,966.18
1360 Misc. Owner Receivables $8,822.70
1610 Prepaid Insurance $97,855.14
1615 Prepaid Income Tax $5,077.00
1620 Prepaid Expenses $1,068.10
1845 Cable Reimb Receiv $1,246.00

ASSETS-CURRENT TOTAL: $194,145.89

Assets-Other
2030 Allowance For Bad Debt ($34,700.00)

ASSETS-OTHER TOTAL: ($34,700.00)

TOTAL ASSETS: $812,056.64

Liabilities

Account # Account Name Total
Liabilities
3010 Accounts Payable $12,384.35
3200 Insurance Payable $57,282.00
3310 Prepaid Owner Assessments $20,809.21

LIABILITIES TOTAL: $90,475.56

TOTAL LIABILITIES: $90,475.56

Equity



Napili Villas AOAO
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Account # Account Name Total
Reserves
Equity
5010 Reserve Equity $573,740.77
5025 Reserves - Backflow ($21,381.75)
5260 Reserves - Miscellaneous ($175.00)

RESERVES EQUITY TOTAL: $552,184.02

Members
Equity
5510 Prior Year Net Inc./Loss ($63,057.80)
5545 Retained Earnings $216,520.06

MEMBERS EQUITY TOTAL: $153,462.26

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) $15,934.80
TOTAL EQUITY: $721,581.08

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY: $812,056.64
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Napili Villas AOAO Run Date: 01/24/2024
Run Time: 11:50 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Start: 12/01/2023 | End: 12/31/2023

Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
6310 Maintenance Assessment Income 71,329.36 71,329.00 0.36 855,881.28 855,948.00 (66.72) 855,948.00
6320 Reserve Assessment Income 11,549.60 11,550.00 (0.40) 138,539.09 138,600.00 (60.91) 138,600.00
6340 Late Fee Income 200.00 0.00 200.00 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00 0.00
6360 Misc. Owner Income 2,249.19 0.00 2,249.19 7,792.19 0.00 7,792.19 0.00
6460 Rental Income - Unit 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00 27,600.00 27,600.00 0.00 27,600.00
6845 Cable Owner Reimb Income 11,408.00 0.00 11,408.00 57,040.00 0.00 57,040.00 0.00
6850 Spectrum Signing Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,800.00 0.00 36,800.00 0.00
6905 Reserve Interest Income 43.04 0.00 43.04 403.07 0.00 403.07 0.00
6910 Interest Income 3.32 0.00 3.32 3.55 0.00 3.55 0.00
Income Total 99,082.51 85,179.00 13,903.51 1,128,159.18 1,022,148.00 106,011.18 1,022,148.00

Total Income 99,082.51 85,179.00 13,903.51 1,128,159.18 1,022,148.00 106,011.18 1,022,148.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Administrative
7010 Management Fees 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
7015 Audit & Tax Prep Fees 0.00 440.00 440.00 5,457.14 5,280.00 (177.14) 5,280.00
7020 Legal Fees 2,587.87 1,750.00 (837.87) 74,798.05 21,000.00 (53,798.05) 21,000.00
7040 Bank Charges 58.99 125.00 66.01 481.94 1,500.00 1,018.06 1,500.00
7050 Office/Admin 267.15 90.00 (177.15) 6,558.68 1,080.00 (5,478.68) 1,080.00
7135 Board Meeting 0.00 135.00 135.00 873.74 1,620.00 746.26 1,620.00
Administrative Total 7,914.01 7,540.00 (374.01) 148,169.55 90,480.00 (57,689.55) 90,480.00

Insurance
7210 Insurance - Commercial Package 10,175.67 11,492.00 1,316.33 125,136.10 137,904.00 12,767.90 137,904.00
7240 Insurance - Umbrella 456.42 429.00 (27.42) 5,050.95 5,148.00 97.05 5,148.00
7250 Insurance - D&O 1,138.21 1,110.00 (28.21) 12,159.05 13,320.00 1,160.95 13,320.00
7260 Insurance - Fidelity 686.01 91.00 (595.01) 3,454.00 1,092.00 (2,362.00) 1,092.00
Insurance Total 12,456.31 13,122.00 665.69 145,800.10 157,464.00 11,663.90 157,464.00

Taxes
7350 General Excise Tax (GET) 0.00 115.00 115.00 4,245.81 1,380.00 (2,865.81) 1,380.00
7360 Management GET 208.30 208.00 (0.30) 2,499.60 2,496.00 (3.60) 2,496.00
Taxes Total 208.30 323.00 114.70 6,745.41 3,876.00 (2,869.41) 3,876.00

Other Expenses
7420 Rental Agent Fees 230.00 230.00 0.00 2,760.00 2,760.00 0.00 2,760.00
7425 Rental Repairs 0.00 87.00 87.00 0.00 1,044.00 1,044.00 1,044.00
Other Expenses Total 230.00 317.00 87.00 2,760.00 3,804.00 1,044.00 3,804.00

Landscape
8110 Landscape Contract 16,927.20 15,210.00 (1,717.20) 187,422.18 182,520.00 (4,902.18) 182,520.00
8150 Grounds Maintenance (7,656.74) 800.00 8,456.74 13,971.94 9,600.00 (4,371.94) 9,600.00
Landscape Total 9,270.46 16,010.00 6,739.54 201,394.12 192,120.00 (9,274.12) 192,120.00
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INCOME STATEMENT
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Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Maintenance
8230 Electrical R/M 0.00 50.00 50.00 553.82 600.00 46.18 600.00
8250 Storm Drain 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
8255 Fire Systems R/M 0.00 75.00 75.00 738.54 900.00 161.46 900.00
8310 R/M Miscellaneous 165.62 200.00 34.38 4,085.64 2,400.00 (1,685.64) 2,400.00
Maintenance Total 165.62 425.00 259.38 5,378.00 5,100.00 (278.00) 5,100.00

Contract Services
8420 Trash Removal Services 6,192.80 5,425.00 (767.80) 67,717.59 65,100.00 (2,617.59) 65,100.00
8440 Extermination Services 354.16 355.00 0.84 4,344.64 4,260.00 (84.64) 4,260.00
8470 Reserve Study Services 0.00 63.00 63.00 720.00 756.00 36.00 756.00
Contract Services Total 6,546.96 5,843.00 (703.96) 72,782.23 70,116.00 (2,666.23) 70,116.00

Utilities
8510 Electricity 597.39 475.00 (122.39) 6,083.65 5,700.00 (383.65) 5,700.00
8550 Water 12,795.16 11,385.00 (1,410.16) 113,608.01 136,620.00 23,011.99 136,620.00
8560 Sewer 12,254.40 11,534.00 (720.40) 141,990.68 138,408.00 (3,582.68) 138,408.00
8610 Cable 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,755.11 0.00 (32,755.11) 0.00
Utilities Total 25,646.95 23,394.00 (2,252.95) 294,437.45 280,728.00 (13,709.45) 280,728.00

Personnel Expenses
8710 Management Salary 4,522.00 5,250.00 728.00 72,534.80 63,000.00 (9,534.80) 63,000.00
8785 Payroll Taxes 688.13 900.00 211.87 13,108.56 10,800.00 (2,308.56) 10,800.00
8830 Employers Medical Coverage 676.18 300.00 (376.18) 8,114.16 3,600.00 (4,514.16) 3,600.00
8850 Auto Allowance 100.00 100.00 0.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
8860 Cell Phone Allowance 50.00 55.00 5.00 600.00 660.00 60.00 660.00
8890 Employee Bonus 600.00 50.00 (550.00) 600.00 600.00 0.00 600.00
Personnel Expenses Total 6,636.31 6,655.00 18.69 96,157.52 79,860.00 (16,297.52) 79,860.00

Miscellaneous Expenses
8920 Reserve Contribution 11,550.00 11,550.00 0.00 138,600.00 138,600.00 0.00 138,600.00
Miscellaneous Expenses Total 11,550.00 11,550.00 0.00 138,600.00 138,600.00 0.00 138,600.00

Total Expense 80,624.92 85,179.00 4,554.08 1,112,224.38 1,022,148.00 (90,076.38) 1,022,148.00

Net Income 18,457.59 0.00 18,457.59 15,934.80 0.00 15,934.80 0.00
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AP Distribution To GL

Napili Villas AOAO Run Date: 01/24/2024
Start: 12/01/2023 | End: 12/31/2023 Run Time: 11:50 AM

Invoice Expense Distribution

GL Account # Date Reference # Vendor ID Vendor Name InvoiceNumber Reference Amount
1210 Morgan Stanley - Reserves

12/07/2023 78966 NV-HOA NV-HOA - Napili Villas
HOA

December reserves December reserves $11,500.00

Account Total: $11,500.00
1610 Prepaid Insurance

12/15/2023 79547 Atlas Atlas - Atlas Insurance
Agency

341354 Installment 6 of 11 $9,568.00

12/21/2023 80683 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

Umbrella insurance
balanc

Umbrella insurance
balance

$78.51

12/31/2023 81024 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

156731 Postage/mailing
December; Insurance
paid by Quam

$78.51

Account Total: $9,725.02
1620 Prepaid Expenses

12/31/2023 81811 Mid-Pac Mid-Pac - Mid-Pacific
Pest Control

110439 Quarter service $1,068.06

Account Total: $1,068.06
5025 Reserves - Backflow

12/12/2023 79255 PuralWater PuralWater - Pural
Water Specialty Co.,
Inc

M-2543 Furnish labor to
perform testing on
backflow preventer

$1,099.99

Account Total: $1,099.99
7010 Management Fees

12/20/2023 79654 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

156493 Property
Management 12/23

$5,000.00

Account Total: $5,000.00
7020 Legal Fees

12/27/2023 79966 BW LLP BW LLP - Berding Weil
LLP

249411 USA v. Kobayashi et al. $2,587.87

Account Total: $2,587.87
7040 Bank Charges

12/13/2023 79367 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

November Bank Service Fee $58.99

Account Total: $58.99
7050 Office/Admin

12/21/2023 80683 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

Umbrella insurance
balanc

Umbrella insurance
balance

$2.75

12/29/2023 80409 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

156598 2024 Coupons $24.12

12/31/2023 80551 PHui PHui - Purchasing Hui 25759 November $222.11
12/31/2023 81024 Quam Quam - Quam

Properties Hawaii, Inc.
156731 Postage/mailing

December; Insurance
paid by Quam

$18.17

Account Total: $267.15
7360 Management GET

12/20/2023 79654 Quam Quam - Quam 156493 Property $208.30
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GL Account # Date Reference # Vendor ID Vendor Name InvoiceNumber Reference Amount
Properties Hawaii, Inc. Management 12/23

Account Total: $208.30
8110 Landscape Contract

12/29/2023 80082 MLS MLS - Maui Landscape
Services LLC

December December $16,927.20

Account Total: $16,927.20
8150 Grounds Maintenance

12/27/2023 79964 WestMauiIr WestMauiIr - West
Maui Irrigation &
Nursery Supply

83326 Irrigation supplies $40.17

12/27/2023 79965 WestMauiIr WestMauiIr - West
Maui Irrigation &
Nursery Supply

83327 Irrigation supplies $18.77

12/29/2023 80085 MLS MLS - Maui Landscape
Services LLC

Deduct tile expense 8
Pol

Deduct tile expense 8
Polohina Lane

($8,000.00)

12/31/2023 80552 WestMauiIr WestMauiIr - West
Maui Irrigation &
Nursery Supply

83403 Irrigation supplies $142.16

12/31/2023 81070 WestMauiIr WestMauiIr - West
Maui Irrigation &
Nursery Supply

83403 Irrigation supplies $142.16

Account Total: ($7,656.74)
8310 R/M Miscellaneous

12/12/2023 79259 KDempsey KDempsey - Kyle
Dempsey

Reimb Pressure washer disc $165.62

Account Total: $165.62
8420 Trash Removal Services

12/31/2023 81069 MauiDisp MauiDisp - Maui
Disposal Company, Inc

December December $6,192.80

Account Total: $6,192.80
8550 Water

12/26/2023 79526 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $2,045.84

12/26/2023 79527 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $2,494.23

12/26/2023 79528 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $547.05

12/26/2023 79529 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $1,912.79

12/28/2023 79900 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $1,969.67

12/28/2023 79901 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $2,254.07

12/28/2023 79902 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $1,571.51

Account Total: $12,795.16
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GL Account # Date Reference # Vendor ID Vendor Name InvoiceNumber Reference Amount
8560 Sewer

12/26/2023 79527 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $3,330.00

12/26/2023 79529 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $1,465.20

12/28/2023 79900 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $2,664.00

12/28/2023 79901 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $3,330.00

12/28/2023 79902 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

December December $1,465.20

Account Total: $12,254.40
8710 Management Salary

12/20/2023 79667 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

156542 Site Manager Payroll
12/4-12/17

$1,962.00

12/31/2023 80557 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

156678 Site Manager Payroll
12/18-12/31

$2,560.00

Account Total: $4,522.00
8785 Payroll Taxes

12/20/2023 79667 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

156542 Site Manager Payroll
12/4-12/17

$256.70

12/31/2023 80557 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

156678 Site Manager Payroll
12/18-12/31

$431.43

Account Total: $688.13
8830 Employers Medical Coverage

12/31/2023 81016 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

156711 Site Manager Medical
12/23

$676.18

Account Total: $676.18
8850 Auto Allowance

12/29/2023 80402 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

156656 Site Manager fuel
12/23; phone 10/23

$100.00

Account Total: $100.00
8860 Cell Phone Allowance

12/29/2023 80402 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

156656 Site Manager fuel
12/23; phone 10/23

$50.00

Account Total: $50.00
8890 Employee Bonus

12/19/2023 79619 JCribben JCribben - Jim Cribben Bonus Year end bonus $400.00
12/19/2023 79620 KDempsey KDempsey - Kyle

Dempsey
Bonus Year end bonus $200.00

Account Total: $600.00
Section Total: $78,830.13

Clearing Account Distribution

GL Account # Date Reference # Vendor ID Vendor Name InvoiceNumber Reference Amount
Section Total: $0.00
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Checks in Detail

GL Account # Date Reference # Vendor ID Vendor Name Check Number Reference Amount
1010 BoH Checking - Operating 2164

12/07/2023 79020 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

8712 Site Manager Payroll
11/20-12/3

$2,871.68

12/07/2023 79020 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

8711 Site Manager Payroll
11/20-12/3 - Kyle

$2,551.38

12/07/2023 79020 RHirose RHirose - Roen K.
Hirose, CPA, LLC

8714 Cash audit 07/31/23 $546.87

12/07/2023 79020 NV-HOA NV-HOA - Napili Villas
HOA

8715 December reserves $11,500.00

12/07/2023 79020 PHui PHui - Purchasing Hui 8713 October fees $210.83
12/12/2023 79272 Quam Quam - Quam

Properties Hawaii, Inc.
8716 2024 Budget mailing $384.40

12/12/2023 79272 PuralWater PuralWater - Pural
Water Specialty Co.,
Inc

8718 Furnish labor to
perform testing on
backflow preventer

$1,099.99

12/12/2023 79272 Ace Ace - Ace Hardware 8719 Mechanic set $46.86
12/12/2023 79272 Ace Ace - Ace Hardware 8719 Painter's tape,

mounting tape
$62.05

12/12/2023 79272 Ace Ace - Ace Hardware 8719 Hammer, fasteners,
strap

$61.60

12/12/2023 79272 JCribben JCribben - Jim Cribben 8720 Year end bonus $0.00
12/12/2023 79272 KDempsey KDempsey - Kyle

Dempsey
8717 Pressure washer disc $165.62

12/13/2023 79393 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

8721 Bank Service Fee $58.99

12/15/2023 79549 Atlas Atlas - Atlas Insurance
Agency

8722 Installment 6 of 11 $9,568.00

12/19/2023 79621 JCribben JCribben - Jim Cribben 8724 Year end bonus $400.00
12/19/2023 79621 KDempsey KDempsey - Kyle

Dempsey
8723 Year end bonus $200.00

12/20/2023 79726 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

8726 Property
Management 12/23

$5,208.30

12/20/2023 79726 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

8725 Site Manager Payroll
12/4-12/17

$2,218.70

12/20/2023 79726 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

8727 Irrigation supplies,
building supplies,
paint

$1,093.96

12/20/2023 79726 BW LLP BW LLP - Berding Weil
LLP

8728 Collection 18-7:
McDonald

$2,249.19

12/26/2023 79526 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

ACH December $2,045.84

12/26/2023 79527 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

ACH December $5,824.23

12/26/2023 79528 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

ACH December $547.05

12/26/2023 79529 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

ACH December $3,377.99
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GL Account # Date Reference # Vendor ID Vendor Name Check Number Reference Amount
12/27/2023 79974 WestMauiIr WestMauiIr - West

Maui Irrigation &
Nursery Supply

8730 Irrigation supplies $40.17

12/27/2023 79974 WestMauiIr WestMauiIr - West
Maui Irrigation &
Nursery Supply

8730 Irrigation supplies $18.77

12/27/2023 79974 BW LLP BW LLP - Berding Weil
LLP

8729 USA v. Kobayashi et al. $2,587.87

12/28/2023 79900 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

ACH December $4,633.67

12/28/2023 79901 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

ACH December $5,584.07

12/28/2023 79902 DeptofWat DeptofWat -
Department of Water
Supply

ACH December $3,036.71

12/29/2023 80086 MLS MLS - Maui Landscape
Services LLC

8731 December $16,927.20

Account Total: $85,121.99
3010 Accounts Payable

12/21/2023 80683 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

Umbrella insurance
balance

$81.26

12/29/2023 80402 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

Site Manager fuel
12/23; phone 10/23

$150.00

12/29/2023 80409 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

2024 Coupons $24.12

12/29/2023 80086 MLS MLS - Maui Landscape
Services LLC

8731 Deduct tile expense 8
Polohina Lane

$8,000.00

12/31/2023 80551 PHui PHui - Purchasing Hui November $222.11
12/31/2023 80552 WestMauiIr WestMauiIr - West

Maui Irrigation &
Nursery Supply

Irrigation supplies $142.16

12/31/2023 80557 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

Site Manager Payroll
12/18-12/31

$2,991.43

12/31/2023 81016 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

Site Manager Medical
12/23

$676.18

12/31/2023 81024 Quam Quam - Quam
Properties Hawaii, Inc.

Postage/mailing
December; Insurance
paid by Quam

$96.68

12/31/2023 81069 MauiDisp MauiDisp - Maui
Disposal Company, Inc

December $6,192.80

12/31/2023 81070 WestMauiIr WestMauiIr - West
Maui Irrigation &
Nursery Supply

Irrigation supplies $142.16

12/31/2023 81811 Mid-Pac Mid-Pac - Mid-Pacific
Pest Control

Quarter service $1,068.06

Account Total: $19,786.96
Section Total: $104,908.95
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Cash Receipt Journal

Napili Villas AOAO Run Date: 01/24/2024
Start: 12/01/2023 | End: 12/31/2023 Run Time: 11:50 AM

Income

Account
#

Name Date Batch # Description Amount

1010 BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/4/2023 79132 Backout Payment ($474.83)

Total: ($474.83)
1310 Maintenance Assmts. Receiv. 12/1/2023 78781 Apply Charges $71,329.36

Maintenance Assmts. Receiv. 12/4/2023 79132 Backout Payment $355.30

Total: $71,684.66
1320 Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/1/2023 78781 Apply Charges $11,549.60

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/4/2023 79132 Backout Payment $57.53

Total: $11,607.13
1845 Cable Reimb Receiv 12/1/2023 78781 Apply Charges $11,408.00

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/4/2023 79132 Backout Payment $62.00

Total: $11,470.00
6310 Maintenance Assessment

Income
12/1/2023 78781 Apply Charges ($71,329.36)

Total: ($71,329.36)
6320 Reserve Assessment Income 12/1/2023 78781 Apply Charges ($11,549.60)

Total: ($11,549.60)
6845 Cable Owner Reimb Income 12/1/2023 78781 Apply Charges ($11,408.00)

Total: ($11,408.00)
Income Total: $0.00

Cash Receipts

Account
#

Name Date Batch # Description Amount

1010 BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/1/2023 78787 Cash Receipts -
Manual

$1,893.34

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/1/2023 78799 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$570.00

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/2/2023 78841 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$474.83
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BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/3/2023 78848 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$450.00

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/3/2023 78851 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$569.04

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/3/2023 78852 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$474.83

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/3/2023 78855 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$632.76

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/4/2023 78858 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$443.00

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/4/2023 78883 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$474.83

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/4/2023 78783 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$60,670.21

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/6/2023 78907 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$474.83

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/6/2023 78908 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$567.19

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/6/2023 78915 Cash Receipts -
Manual

$6,194.09

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/7/2023 78947 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$567.19

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/8/2023 79099 Cash Receipts -
Manual

$3,404.99

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/9/2023 79134 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$474.83

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/10/2023 79143 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$474.83

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/13/2023 79331 Cash Receipts -
Manual

$5,951.20

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/14/2023 79426 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$569.04

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/15/2023 79481 Cash Receipts -
Manual

$1,533.04

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/16/2023 79565 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$569.04

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/19/2023 79592 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$474.83

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/19/2023 79598 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

$100.00

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/20/2023 79642 Cash Receipts -
Manual

$7,949.22

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/22/2023 79857 Cash Receipts -
Manual

$1,419.25

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/27/2023 80629 Cash Receipts -
Miscellaneous

$78.51
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BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/28/2023 81754 Cash Receipts -
Manual

$3,000.80

BoH Checking - Operating
2164

12/29/2023 80089 Cash Receipts -
Manual

$626.63

Total: $101,082.35
1310 Maintenance Assmts.

Receiv.
12/1/2023 78799 Cash Receipts - Direct

Debit
($435.42)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/2/2023 78841 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($355.30)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/3/2023 78848 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($317.04)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/3/2023 78851 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($436.38)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/3/2023 78852 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($355.30)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/3/2023 78855 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($491.22)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/4/2023 78858 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($327.09)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/4/2023 78783 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($45,083.68)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/6/2023 78907 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($355.30)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/6/2023 78908 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($434.79)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/6/2023 78915 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($3,613.35)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/7/2023 78947 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($434.79)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/8/2023 79099 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($2,300.33)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/9/2023 79134 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($355.30)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/10/2023 79143 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($355.30)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/13/2023 79331 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($3,460.38)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/14/2023 79426 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($436.38)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/16/2023 79565 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($436.38)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/19/2023 79592 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($355.30)

Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/20/2023 79642 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($756.31)
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Maintenance Assmts.
Receiv.

12/22/2023 79857 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($265.09)

Total: ($61,360.43)
1320 Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/1/2023 78799 Cash Receipts - Direct

Debit
($70.66)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/2/2023 78841 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($57.53)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/3/2023 78848 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($52.96)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/3/2023 78851 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($70.66)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/3/2023 78852 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($57.53)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/3/2023 78855 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($79.54)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/4/2023 78858 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($52.96)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/4/2023 78783 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($7,384.76)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/6/2023 78907 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($57.53)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/6/2023 78908 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($70.40)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/6/2023 78915 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($690.97)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/7/2023 78947 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($70.40)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/8/2023 79099 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($422.66)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/9/2023 79134 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($57.53)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/10/2023 79143 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($57.53)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/13/2023 79331 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($419.33)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/14/2023 79426 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($70.66)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/16/2023 79565 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($70.66)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/19/2023 79592 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($57.53)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/20/2023 79642 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($132.50)

Reserve Assmts. Receiv. 12/22/2023 79857 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($52.96)
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Total: ($10,057.26)
1340 Late Fees Receivable 12/4/2023 78883 Cash Receipts - Direct

Debit
($474.83)

Late Fees Receivable 12/19/2023 79598 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($100.00)

Total: ($574.83)
1610 Prepaid Insurance 12/27/2023 80629 Cash Receipts -

Miscellaneous
($78.51)

Total: ($78.51)
1845 Cable Reimb Receiv 12/1/2023 78787 Cash Receipts -

Manual
($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/1/2023 78799 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/2/2023 78841 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/3/2023 78848 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/3/2023 78851 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/3/2023 78852 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/3/2023 78855 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/4/2023 78858 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/4/2023 78783 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($7,440.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/6/2023 78907 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/6/2023 78908 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/6/2023 78915 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($741.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/7/2023 78947 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/8/2023 79099 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($372.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/9/2023 79134 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/10/2023 79143 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/13/2023 79331 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($372.00)
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Cable Reimb Receiv 12/14/2023 79426 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/16/2023 79565 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/19/2023 79592 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($62.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/20/2023 79642 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($124.00)

Cable Reimb Receiv 12/22/2023 79857 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($62.00)

Total: ($10,103.00)
3310 Prepaid Owner Assessments12/1/2023 78787 Cash Receipts -

Manual
($1,831.34)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/1/2023 78799 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($1.92)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/3/2023 78848 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($18.00)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/4/2023 78858 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($0.95)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/4/2023 78783 Cash Receipts - Direct
Debit

($761.77)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/6/2023 78915 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($1,148.77)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/8/2023 79099 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($310.00)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/13/2023 79331 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($1,699.49)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/15/2023 79481 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($1,533.04)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/20/2023 79642 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($6,936.41)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/22/2023 79857 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($1,039.20)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/28/2023 81754 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($3,000.80)

Prepaid Owner Assessments12/29/2023 80089 Cash Receipts -
Manual

($626.63)

Total: ($18,908.32)
Cash Receipt Total:

$0.00

Adjustments
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1340 Late Fees Receivable 12/15/2023 79880 Adjustment $100.00
Late Fees Receivable 12/15/2023 79881 Adjustment $100.00

Total: $200.00
1360 Misc. Owner Receivables 12/20/2023 79694 Adjustment $2,249.19

Total: $2,249.19
6340 Late Fee Income 12/15/2023 79880 Adjustment ($100.00)

Late Fee Income 12/15/2023 79881 Adjustment ($100.00)

Total: ($200.00)
6360 Misc. Owner Income 12/20/2023 79694 Adjustment ($2,249.19)

Total: ($2,249.19)
Adjustment Total:

$0.00

Total: $0.00
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